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Trupti Dalvi

From: Sitaram Mistry
Sent: 12 November 2024 15:48
To: Trupti Dalvi
Cc: Stephen P; Nimisha Jadhav; Akshay Sharma; Shama Nair; Sarvesh Patil K-Corp
Subject: RE: Request for Extra Work P.O Guwahati Airport.

Dear Trupti, 
 
Outlet name: Cold Storage and service area. 
Budget: 25948/- 
 
 
Thanks & Regards, 
Sitaram Mistry 
 
 
-----Original Message----- 
From: Sitaram Mistry  
Sent: 11 November 2024 16:13 
To: Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>; Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Sarvesh Patil K-Corp <sarvesh.patil@k-
corp.in> 
Subject: FW: Request for Extra Work P.O Guwahati Airport. 
 
Dear Trupti, 
 
Please raise the PR for the additional work for the HVAC work @Guwahati location at the earliest. 
 
 
Thanks & Regards, 
Sitaram Mistry 
 
 
-----Original Message----- 
From: Mahamaya Engineering <mahamaya.engineering1@gmail.com>  
Sent: 20 October 2024 11:51 
To: Sitaram Mistry <sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Sarvesh Patil K-Corp <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Stephen P <stephen.p@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Request for Extra Work P.O Guwahati Airport. 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 
 
 
Dear Sir, 
Please find enclosed herewith the extra work annexure excel sheet with sign of measurement sheet for Guwahati Airport and request to you make p.o for extra work so we can send the invoice. 
 
 
Should you require any further information / clarifications in this regard, kindly call me at +91-8928708727 Regards yash 
 
 
MAHAMAYA ENGINEERING 
S-200,School block,shakarpur, 
Delhi 110092. 
Mob.9540071243, 9205300857. 


